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Date

9-16-UO

2-14-U.

3-11,117

U-19-51

U-iJL-^L

r-1 Q C*O

io-U-52

9-21-53

10-1-53

V3-56

10-10-57

t-i-S*-

9-23-60

9-2J+-60..

fl-3-61. .

7-18-63

8-10-63

8-26-63

4-3-64

7-3-64

.5=21=55-

8-2-65

9-1-65

•3-17-67

11-7-67

1-31-68

5-13-68

3-18-69

10-6-69

10-17-69

11-10-69

1-5-70

3-26-71

DECEASED

Bowman Thomas

B'oufcniKht Emma P

Bowman Sol J.

Bouknight George A.

Bouknight E. Artemus

Bouknight Anna Elizabeth

Bouknight Emma Je.ne

Boukniriht Nora C.

Boyd Emmett Henry

Boyd J. B.

Bouknight Lester- M.

Bouknight RSnnlfl r> ,

Bnnk night LycHa fi ,.

Bnuknight Albert Wayne

Bowman Ellie B.

Boyle Joseph G.

Royrt Thnmas T,t '

Boyd Seal

Bouknight La.Wayne,"et al
i,

Bovd McRoss H.

Bostain Addison, Sr.

Bouye Charlie F.

Bouve Corrie B. Dooley

Bouknight Mary Belle

Bou_kn1ght E. J. ,(Eusebius)\

Bowman Terry Allen

Bowers Emory

Bowe Lucile Efird

.Bouknight .. Ollie D-

Bostain Bertha Sexton

Bouknight Alice Hook

Bowen Ronald Leslie

Bouknight Mike

Bowen Lsrry Earl

Bouknight Jaraes A.-

Bnuknlfrht K< J'( Kenneth J, .)

Bouknight/ Ta Image's. ';;, .. •; ,.

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Octaviua Bowman Executrix

Administrate
Mary- G. Keisler et al

T. C. Sturkie Executor

Dorothy V. Chapman Executrix
Executors

Janie Elizabeth Bouknight et al

0. J. CooRler Executor

Talmage S. Bouknight "

Louise Cook &
James Rouknigftt "

Admlnis tratrix
Alica Walfcer Boyd Mallory

M, H. Boyd, Sr, f> Administrator
' Executrix

Mrs. Alton B, S~^M-Br-d^'}}f/c/er^
A"1. Wayne Bouknight & _0 Executors
Lillie Mae B. Cumalander

A. M. Bouknight Administrator
Roset ta S. Milder- A-.

M

Prances Hut to Bouknight

Katie Bowman "

Louise B. Boyle Exec

TTftpq 1 R L, Bny^ Exeo .

Mimnaugh Amoa A.dm

Frances H. Bouknight Gdn.

Thelraa C. Boyd Admr.-

Addison Bostain, Jr. Exec.

Corrie B. Bouye Exec.

Adrn. &
Oscar L. Dooley A d m . C . T . A .

Lucille Corley Admr.

Larry Bouknight Exec,

Margie Bowman Admr.
Admrs.

Annie Mayers & Lula Benjamin

J. A.. Barr Admr.

Hinnie' E. Bouknight EKCC.

Addison Bostain, Jr. Exec.

Robert K. Bouknight Adm.

Gerdie E. Bowen Admx<

Khowlton ^Robert Bouknight £xeo

Sam C . Bowen ' Acim .

••/.He'yward "Bouknight - • Exec, ;
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9
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Page
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